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Sommario/riassunto A man's Past leads to his Future......Agent Stone of the Shadow Unit's
job is simple, most days. Work in the Shadows, police his own Kind.
When an unwanted assignment turns out to be his darkest fantasy from
the past, Draven can't help but be conflicted by the memories of the
past and his responsibilities in the future. But his decision has been
made.The Heart of a woman is Tested........Jes can't let the tall dark
agent back into her life.How can she trust any man after what she's
endured. Years of abuse have broken her down and she doesn't have
room for more. The man she turns to for help hasn't abused her
physically but he's tormented her emotionally. A past betrayal left her
scarred, but also brought her life.Can she accept him into her heart and
trust him again?One will survive and adapt, the other will realize hearts
can be mended even if it's a bit too late.The road to forgiveness
sometimes only brings more pain. Unexpected events set their lives on
two separate tracks leading to one outcome. Lives will be changed and
an emotional battle to save their souls will leave them both trapped and
enslaved in their need for one another.
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